
308361C Assorted Macarons (Pidy)                  

*308361C*
Pack Size: 1 X 160                  

Details: An assortment of flavoured, ready-to-fill        
macarons. Ideal for any occasion, especially parties,     
weddings and other events. They come in four flavours;    
vanilla, chocolate, strawberry and pistachio.             

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Eggs, Nuts                                                                            

Free from:                     
Cereal, Celery, Crustaceans, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Gluten, Peanuts,   
Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                         

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Ready to fill cases                                                                   

Storage Instructions:          
Store in a dry place - ambient (10deg-25deg)                                          

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Sugar, ALMONDS (NUTS); 25%, EGG white, maize starch, fat reduced cocoa  
powder, preservative: E200. colours: E160a, E120 and E141.                            

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
480 kcal / 2017 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
18 g                                                                                  

of which saturates:            
1.5 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
67 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
67 g                                                                                  

Fibre:                         
3.1 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
11 g                                                                                  

Salt:                          
0.13 g                                                                                

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


